Super 063-2311040 6526

Available $2,932.06
Pending $0.00
Balance $2,932.06
Pay or transfer
Showing 27 results
Pending transactions not included in the search
Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Wed 15 Jun 2022 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$589.62 $2,963.59
ADP202206151220805
Mon 13 Jun 2022 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D013422164 -$407.45 $2,373.97
Thu 26 May 2022 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$589.62 $2,781.42
ADP202205261208542
Wed 11 May 2022 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D019422131 -$407.45 $2,191.80
Thu 28 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$623.97 $2,599.25
ADP202204281190481
Mon 11 Apr 2022 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D015922101 -$407.45 $1,975.28
Mon 28 Mar 2022 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $2,382.73
ADP202203281173321
Fri 11 Mar 2022 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D012222070 -$407.45 $1,810.28
Thu 17 Feb 2022 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $2,217.73
ADP202202171151312
Fri 11 Feb 2022 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D018822042 -$407.45 $1,645.28
Fri 28 Jan 2022 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $2,052.73
ADP202201281138633
Tue 11 Jan 2022 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D015222011 -$407.45 $1,480.28
Wed 22 Dec 2021 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $1,887.73
ADP202112221118104
Mon 13 Dec 2021 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D011821347 -$407.45 $1,315.28
Fri 03 Dec 2021 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $1,722.73
ADP202112031105669
Thu 11 Nov 2021 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D017921315 -$407.45 $1,150.28
Wed 27 Oct 2021 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $1,557.73

ADP202110271085076



Date Description Debit Credit Balance

Mon 11 Oct 2021 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D014321284 -$407.45 $985.28

Thu 07 Oct 2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO005000015433389 +$210.05 $1,392.73

Thu 23 Sep 2021 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $1,182.68
ADP202109231066369

Mon 13 Sep 2021 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D011021256 -$407.45 $610.23

Wed 25 Aug 2021 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$572.45 $1,017.68
ADP202108251049581

Wed 11 Aug 2021 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D017021223 -$346.96 $445.23

Sat 31 Jul 2021 Transfer To SUPER AUDITS NetBank FAVALORO SMSF 2021 -$385.00 $792.19

Sat 31 Jul 2021 Transfer To D Eisele NetBank SMSF 2020-2021 -$550.00 $1,177.19

Thu 22 Jul 2021 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$543.83 $1,727.19
ADP202107221030464

Mon 12 Jul 2021 Direct Debit 377946 ALLIANZ INSURE 60105RS8D013521193 -$346.96 $1,183.36
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